‘l\
L

IDEA

= ublic Schools

IDEA Valley View

VV-01 (Black Bear)

2024-2025 Bus Routes

m Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 [Damon Rd & Deerhill Ln 6:10 AM 5:49 PM 3:49 PM
Bus R o Ute 2 |Springdale Chapel (Parking lot) - Springdale Rd & Marino Dr 6:23 AM 5:40 PM 3:40 PM
3 |Pippin Rd & Fulbourne Dr 6:25 AM 5:32 PM 3:32 PM
4 |Struble Rd & & Gloria Ave 6:28 AM 5:27 PM 3:27 PM
5 |Bluchill Dr & Shorthill Way 6:34 AM 5:19 PM 3:18 PM
6 [Maplehill Dr & Lotushill Dr 6:35 AM 5:18 PM 3:19 PM
7 |Luv N Care Daycare - 2264 Wilson Ave 6:40 AM 5:13 PM 3:13 PM
8 |Ollies Parking Lot - 2220 Waycross Rd 6:42 AM 5:08 PM 3:08 PM
9 |Ramondi Pl & Reliance Dr 6:46 AM 5:05 PM 3:05 PM
10 [Elkwood Dr & Broadhurst Ave 6:53 AM 4:58 PM 2:58 PM
11 |Norbourne Dr & Kemper Meadow Dr 7:03 AM 4:52 PM 2:52 PM
12 [Ameritas - Mills & Waycross 7:08 AM 4:49 PM 2:49 PM
,u" 13 [West Sharon Rd & Carnegie 7:13 AM 4:42 PM 2:42 PM
3 14 |Peck-A-Boo Day Care - 762 Waycross Rd 7:15 AM 4:18 PM 2:18 PM
Bear 15 |Hanover Rd & Geneva Rd 7:19 AM 4:24 PM 2:24 PM
16 [(Kenn Rd & Fresno Rd 7:23 AM 4:30 PM 2:30 PM
17 |Forest Park Apts - Dewdrop Cir & Dinsmore Dr 7:28 AM 4:13 PM 2:13 PM

VV-02 (Red Rooster)

Bus/Route

VV-03 (Blue Whale)

Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 |Township Ave & Helen St 6:50 AM 4:37 PM 2:37 PM
2 |Highland Ave & Walnut St 6:53 AM 4:34 PM 2:34 PM
3 |Fairpark Ave & Seymour Ave (Marble Alley) 6:59 AM 4:29 PM 2:29 PM
4  |Hartwell Recreation Center - 8275 Vine St 7:05 AM 4:23 PM 2:23 PM
5 |CVS-8390 Vine St 7:08 AM 4:20 PM 2:20 PM
6 |Millsdale St & Anthony Wayne Ave 7:13 AM 4:15 PM 2:15 PM
7 1526 Arcola St & N Wayne Ave 7:15 AM 4:05 PM 2:05 PM
8 [N Wayne Ave & Mulberry St 7:17 AM 4:02 PM 2:02 PM
9 [410 Jonte Ave 7:23 AM 4:10 PM 2:10 PM

VV-06 (Green Parrot)

Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 |878 Wittenberg Dr & Wesleyan Dr 6:00 AM 5:34 PM 3:34 PM
2 |Camelot Dr & Sherwood Dr 6:05 AM 5:29 PM 3:29 PM
3 |Venus Ln & Neptune Way 6:08 AM 5:26 PM 3:26 PM
4  |Parkland Hills Dr & Heffron Dr 6:12 AM 5:22 PM 3:22 PM
5 |Mack Rd & Fairgreen Cir 6:20 AM 5:14 PM 3:14 PM
6 |Greencastle Dr & Coxbury Cir 6:25 AM 5:09 PM 3:09 PM
7 |E Crescentville Rd - 1100 Apartments 6:32 AM 5:02 PM 3:02 PM
8 [Humblee Daycare - 72 E Crescentville Rd 6:37 AM 4:57 PM 2:57 PM
9 15304 Blossom St & Spring Branch Dr 6:44 AM 4:50 PM 2:50 PM
10 |Chesterdale Rd & Valdosta Dr 6:50 AM 4:45 PM 2:45 PM
11 [Chesterdale Rd & Chesterdale Dr 6:51 AM 4:44 PM 2:44 PM
12 |Growing Together Learning Center - 1530 E Kemper Rd 6:52 AM 4:36 PM 2:36 PM
13 [Kinder Care - 1459 E Kemper Rd 6:54 AM 4:34 PM 2:34 PM
14 [Harter Ave & Lawnview Ave 6:59 AM 4:29 PM 2:29 PM
15 |Springfield Pike & Beckham Way 7:03 AM 4:25 PM 2:25 PM
16 |Deauville Rd & Toulon Dr 7:12 AM 4:20 PM 2:20 PM
17 |Fieldstone Apartments 7:18 AM 4:11 PM 2:11 PM
Wh I 18 10200 Lochcrest Dr 7:23 AM 4:06 PM 2:06 PM
u e 19 |Riddle Rd & Panola Dr 7:25 AM 4:04 PM 2:04 PM
10237 Roberta Ave 7:27 AM 4.02 PM 2:02 PM

VV-04 (Silver Fox)

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 |E Kemper Rd & Timber Ridge Ln 6:54 AM 4:31 PM 2:31 PM
ROUte 2 |Eljjay Dr & Sharondale Rd 7:02 AM 4:23 PM 2:23 PM
3 |Lindy Ave & Leggett St 7:13 AM 4:12 PM 2:12 PM
4 |Leggett St & Jackson St 7:15 AM 4:10 PM 2:10 PM
5 |Adams St & Mangham Dr 7:17 AM 4:08 PM 2:08 PM
6 |Dixie Ct & Chicago Ave 7:19 AM 4.06 PM 2:06 PM
7 |Leggett St & Prairie Ave 7:21 AM 4:04 PM 2:04 PM
8 |Lincoln Heights Missionary Baptist Church 7:25 AM 4:00 PM 2:00 PM
9 |Forest Ave & Marion Rd 7:27 AM 3:58 PM 1:58 PM

10 |Chester Rd & Timberland Dr 7:28 AM AM ONLY AM ONLY
11 [Chester Rd & Linden Ave PM ONLY 3:56 PM 1:56 PM
[Parents: Please arrive tobus stop 10 mintuesbefore.  Padres:Porfavorllegara las paradas 10 minutosantes. |
VV-05 (Yellow Lion)

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 |Winneste Ave & Craft St 6:15 AM 5:08 PM 3:08 PM
2 |Winneste Ave & Strand Ln 6:17 AM 5:11 PM 3:11 PM
3 |Willowcove Dr & Kipling Ave 6:32 AM 5:00 PM 3:00 PM
4 |Meis Ave & Harbeson Ave 6:41 AM 4:50 PM 2:50 PM
5 |Betts Ave & Emerson Ave 6:43 AM 4:53 PM 2:53 PM
6 |Kid's Plus Learning Center - 1537 Galbraith Rd 6:47 AM 4:45 PM 2:45 PM
7 |Archland Dr & Kirkland Dr 6:53 AM 4:40 PM 2:40 PM
8 |Daly Rd & Madeleine Cir 6:59 AM 4:30 PM 2:30 PM
9 |Compton Rd & Clovernook Ave (Beechwood Complex) 7:05 AM 4:18 PM 2:18 PM
10 |Adams Rd & Clovernook Ave 7:06 AM 4:20 PM 2:20 PM
11 [Aunties Kids Learning Center - 7865 Hamilton Ave & Hastings Ave 7:10 AM 4:25 PM 2:25 PM
Hempstead Dr & Cottonwood Dr 7:21 AM 4:33 PM 2:33 PM

Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop Early Release
1 |Forest Ave & Reading Rd 6:07 AM 4:50 PM 2:50 PM
2 1900 Clinton Springs Ave 6:10 AM 4:55 PM 2:55 PM
3 |Asmann Ave & Reading Rd 6:12 AM 4:57 PM 2:57 PM
4 |Greenlee Ave & Washington Ave 6:18 AM 4:40 PM 2:40 PM
5 |Northcut Ave & Reading Rd 6:25 AM 4:33 PM 2:33 PM
6 |Hirsch Dr & Losantiville Ave 6:35 AM 4:26 PM 2:26 PM
7 |Northwood Dr & Greenland P1 6:45 AM 4:23 PM 2:23 PM
8 |Crest Hill Ave & Greenland P1 6:48 AM 4:21 PM 2:21 PM
9 |Vine St & E 67th St 6:58 AM 5:08 PM 3:08 PM
10 |E Galbraith Rd & Lakeshore Dr 7.07 AM AM ONLY AM ONLY
11 |Reading Rd & Chaucer Dr PM ONLY 4:15 PM 2:15 PM
12 [Faith Community Church - 511 Olden Ave 7:15 AM 4:10 PM 2:10 PM
13 |Davis St & Mill St 7:19 AM 4:06 PM 2:06 PM




	12.10.2024

